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Automatic Swing

Cylinder Screen Printing
Machine
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Screen Printing
Spot UV

Glitter

Cold Foil



Automatic Swing Cylinder Screen Printing Machine are widely used
in printing various semi rigid and flexible materials, such as ceramic decal,
cardboard, soft PCB, transfer paper and film switch etc.

Because the machine is suitable for many kinds of printings and controlled
by easily operation, it wins much honor in the market.

Technical Parameters

MODEL ICGSP1060

Max.Paper Size (mm)

Min.Paper Size (mm)

Max.Printing Size (mm)

Paper Tickness (g/m2)

Printing Speed (p/h)

Screen Frame Size : (mm)

Total Power : (kw)

Total Weight : (kg)

Dimension (mm)

1060x740
500x350
1020x720
120-350
500-3000
1280x1140

8.2

4500
3600x2400x1300
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