

## Automatic Swing Cylinder Screen Printing Machine



Automatic Swing Cylinder Screen Printing Machine are widely used in printing various semi rigid and flexible materials, such as ceramic decal, cardboard, soft PCB, transfer paper and film switch etc.

Because the machine is suitable for many kinds of printings and controlled by easily operation, it wins much honor in the market.

## **Technical Parameters**

MODEL	ICGSP1060
Max.Paper Size (mm)	1060x740
Min.Paper Size (mm)	500x350
Max.Printing Size (mm)	1020x720
Paper Tickness (g/m2)	120-350
Printing Speed (p/h)	500-3000
Screen Frame Size : (mm)	1280x1140
Total Power : (kw)	8.2
Total Weight : (kg)	4500
Dimension (mm)	3600x2400x1300



## **CONTACT US**



+91 72192 90087 / +91 84593 79203



sales@integriticonsulting.in



www.integriticonsulting.in